County Name
Barbour
Berkeley

Boone
Braxton
Brooke

Cabell

Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette
Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock
Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha

Lewis
Lincoln

Logan
Marion

Marshall
Mason
McDowell

Mercer
Mineral

Mingo

Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio
Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam
Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers

Taylor

Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne
Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Totals
% of Total

West Virginia Voter Registration

Democrat

4,987
13,679
11,193

5,780

9,536
24,993

3,122

3,710

1,378
16,827

2,899

1,091
10,394

4,954
12,974

4,550
26,107

6,807

9,303
62,954

4,369
10,884
23,571
24,704
11,376

7,998
13,180
17,734

7,033
17,308
21,691

3,988

2,730

9,145
14,392

2,676

2,336

3,198

6,449
12,600
26,188

9,799

2,006

3,790

4,912

4,469

3,127

1,984

4,536
16,311

3,810

6,860

1,518
22,115
10,423

576,448
65.19%

General 1994

Republican

3,336
10,711
1,619
1,313
2,575
13,815
1,096
1,122
2,465
3,135
906
4,907
4,126
2,085
4,149
1,405
11,241
6,043
4,725
33,674
3,219
2,388
2,326
8,100
6,196
5,297
1,308
6,659
6,107
1,903
10,696
2,465
3,283
3,181
9,013
1,401
1,364
1,681
6,004
9,104
7,935
2,816
3,135
3,178
1,181
2,544
1,820
3,041
6,317
5,390
714
2,314
1,078
19,344
2,267
269,217
30.44%

Independent and Other

418
2,403
272
79
389
1,683
139
126
197
579
112
245
716
464
535
208
1,195
472
1,507
5,088
226
159
375
1,244
864
468
276
1,284
949
302
2,844
303
514
295
1,500
180
199
320
597
1,206
1,256
550
222
459
151
205
178
252
520
490
107
244
131
2,745
208
38,650
4.37%

Totals
8,741
26,793
13,084
7,172
12,500
40,491
4,357
4,958
4,040
20,541
3,917
6,243
15,236
7,503
17,658
6,163
38,543
13,322
15,535
101,716
7,814
13,431
26,272
34,048
18,436
13,763
14,764
25,677
14,089
19,513
35,231
6,756
6,527
12,621
24,905
4,257
3,899
5,199
13,050
22,910
35,379
13,165
5,363
7,427
6,244
7,218
5,125
5,277
11,373
22,191
4,631
9,418
2,727
44,204
12,898
884,315



